Urtorosbiit npoTtokon OTKpbiToro MepseHctea AY "KCOL"

KpacHoropck

nog, aesnsom "lOHbIN cnopTcmeH" No naasaHuUo

|100 M K/nn aeBouku

1 Hasaposa AneHa
2 lMycToBanosa KeHa
3 MunytnHosuy Kar.
4 CoHuHa EkaTepuHa
5 3ainuesa ApuHa
6 demeHTbeBa Puta
7 NeHKunHa HactA
8 bopatorosa KapuHa
9 PomaHoBa KceHus
10 M'pomosa J/lnsa
12 Kucenea TaTbsiHa
13 Casenosa AHacTacuA
14 Hukudopoea Mon.
15 CraHyeBa AHHa
16 baxoHoBa Enus.
17 bopatorosa Jlnza
18 WtbipeBa TaTbAHa
19 AcTtaHuHa dapba
20 AnTtaHcKaa EneHa
21 Makaposa Hactsa
22 Yunpkosa IpuKa
23 AKosnesa Kata
24 Capay Hatanba
25 AbpocumoBa KapuHa
26 MsacoepoBa KceHus
27 MaHeBa AHHa
28 NeaHoBa OkcaHa
29 dapeesa Mapua
30 banawosa AnvHa
31 Kynewosa CoHA
32 Kanpuan OnaHa
33 TpoueHko KaTa
34 MapTbIHtOK MNoanHa
35 WKypo Ennsaseta
36 Kopx Hacra
37 KacbaHoBa AneHa
38 Conosbesa [apba
39 AHucmMmoBsa AHren.
40 dunowKmMHa TaHA
41 MaHesBa EBa
42 Kytysosa Hacra
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1 oH.
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1 oH.
1 toH.
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1 1oH.
1 toH.
1 toH.
2 1OH.
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PameHckoe
MywKnHo
Pysa
Py3a
KpacHoropck
PameHckoe
AnpeneBKa
MMP
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Py3a
AnpeneBKa
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MMP
UcTpa
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10 oKTab6pna 2012 r.

StuHa T.b.
depoposa /1.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
Moanuwyk H0.B.
3tnHa T.b.
Nomopues
Koswwukosa T.B.

KnpcaHosa O.M.
Nomopues
KnpcaHosa O.M.
bopoauHa E.B.

KnpcaHosa O.M.
Yuprosa M. .
pnHeHko WN.B.
Koswwukosa T.B.
pnHeHko WN.B.
Koswwukosa T.B.
Yupkosa M.U.

MNomopues
KnpcaHosa O.M.
bopoauHa E.B.
Koswwukosa T.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
3tnHa T.b.
StuHa T.b.
MNomopues
KnpcaHosa O.M.
pnHeHko WN.B.
Nomopues
Yupkosa M.U.
Nomopues
pnHeHko WN.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
pnHeHko WN.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
pnHeHko WN.B.



45 PomaHoBa Hacta

46 Ceneukas flepa

47 dupcosa AHHa

48 babuHa tOnua

49 Komo4yKMHa AHHa

50 NMawkosa Onbra

51 MNpokoneHKo Buka

52 CreHuHa EKaTepuHa

53 /lbBoBa Jlioba
JlyknHa MonunHa
CeAateHKko Japba
CeATteHKo Onbra
OHonpuneHko Map.
OnenHMK Mauwa
AnekceeBa YnbaHa
NlobaHoBa BukKa
KypTuHa Jlnsa

1999
2002
2002
2003
2004
2000
2003
2006
2004
2001
2002
2002
2003
2000
2003
2000
2002

2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.
2 1OH.

{100 m k/nn manbumkm

1 bywna AnekcaHap

2 AradoHoB HuKuTta

3 KomoukuH Erop

4 Anekcees Erop

5 bpaBsos MBaH

6 Henobun Aptem

7 OanHueB Aptemuit

8 ®ponos MaKkcum

9 Apapuyes Ceprem
10 MNonos ApTem
12 CapadaHos Uropb
13 [leHuceHkos PomaH
14 BacuneHKo Anekcem
15 WapoHos dayapa
16 Amupos Bnag
17 Kpy4YnHuH HMKKnta
18 Kosnos Anekceit
19 MeTtpos AdeHuc
20 Apmak Baagnumump
21 JleHcKui Erop
22 Ycaues Ceprem
23 MoTeMKnH AHapen
24 Tpodumos Bnagmumump
25 babwuy BaneHTuH
26 lasusos faHuun
27 AnamoBcKuit EBreHni
28 BonognH Hukuta

1999
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1997
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1997
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2000
2000
1999
2000
2002
2000
2000
2002
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2002
2002
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1 10H.
1 toH.
1 10H.
1 toH.
1 10H.
1 toH.
1 10H.
1 toH.
1 10H.
1 toH.
1 10H.
1 toH.
1 10H.
1 toH.

1.51,89
1.51,92
1.51,94
1.53,71
1.55,73
2.03,75
2.11,13
2.32,78
2.38,55
A/K
A/K
A/K
a/K
a/K
a/K
A/K
H/A

1.11,00
1.11,53
1.12,25
1.12,27
1.12,31
1.12,40
1.13,44
1.17,86
1.19,10
1.22,28
1.22,43
1.22,68
1.23,15
1.23,17
1.23,28
1.23,80
1.23,81
1.24,13
1.24,27
1.24,41
1.24,85
1.25,50
1.26,20
1.26,87
1.27,67
1.29,21
1.29,31

KpacHoropck
JloTowmnHo
AnpeneBKa

MMP
YepHoronoska

KpacHoropck

KpacHoropck
AnpeneBKa

KpacHoropck

Pysa

Py3a

Pysa
PameHckoe

KpacHoropck

KpacHoropck

KpacHoropck

Py3a

Py3a
AnpeneBKa
YepHoronosKa
Fopku-2
Pysa
KpacHoropck
KpacHoropck
KpacHoropck
KpacHoropck
KpacHoropck
PameHckoe
FopKkn-2
MMP

Py3a

Uctpa
KpacHoropck
Uctpa
AnpenesKa
AnpeneBKa
PameHcKoe
AnpeneBKa
AnpenesKa
MMP

MMP
AnpeneBKa
PameHcKoe
Pysa

MernunHckas
byaaHos N.A.
MNomopues
Koswwukosa T.B.
Kompakosa
Moanwyk H0.B.
®dponosa O.B.
Nomopues
CypvHa C.B.
Knpcanosa O.M.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
Knpcanosa O.M.
3tnHa T.b.

®ponosa O.B.
®ponosa O.B.
Knpcanosa O.M.

KnpcaHosa O.M.
Momopues A.B.
Conory6 HO.B.
Bagepbiii O.A.
KunpcaHosa O.M.
Monunwyk H.B.
Monunwyk H.B.
®dponosa O.B.
Monunwyk H.B.
Monunwyk H.B.
OtuHa T.b.

Koswwnkosa T.B.
KnpcaHosa O.M.
Kowenes
Monunwyk H.B.
lpuHeHKo W.B.
Momopues A.B.
Momopues A.B.
OtnHa T.b.
Momopues A.B.
Momopues A.B.
Koswwnkosa T.B.
Koswwnkosa T.B.
Momopues A.B.
OtnHa T.b.
KunpcaHosa O.M.



30 lN'yHaopos BceBonog, 2001 1lwoH. 1.29,73 Py3a KnpcaHosa O.M.
31 bypaunkos Unba 2001 1woH. 1.29,85 WcTtpa lpuHeHKo W.B.
32 AHTOHOB [daHuun 2003 1woH. 1.29,87 Py3a KnpcaHosa O.M.
33 CemeHoB AHapen 2000 1lwH. 1.30,17 AnpeneBka Nomopues A.B.
34 banKkos eHuc 2003 1woH. 1.30,27 MMP KoswwnKkosa T.B.
35 Kywakos AHTOH 2000 1lwH. 1.30,81 PameHckoe dtnHa T.b.
36 XanTypuH MaKcum 1999 1ltiH. 1.31,76 JloTOowMwWHO bopoawnHa E.B.
37 AHaHbeB CBATOCNAB 2002 1toH. 1.34,37 PameHckoe OT1unHa T.b.
38 YepHbIwos Nnbs 2002 2+wH. 1.34,72 AnpenesKa Momopues A.B.
39 BaHbkoB Tumyp 2001 2wH. 1.34,80 AnpeneBka MNonnwyk 10.B.
40 BonuykoB HukuTa 2002  2wH. 1.35,45 KpacHoropck Monunwyk H.B.
41 PomaHos Bnag, 2002  2twH. 1.36,49 JloTowwMHO bopoawnHa E.B.
42 YetBepukos Muxaunn 2002 2wH. 1.37,06 AnpenesKa Momopues A.B.
43 PoxKoB AHTOH 2003 2wH. 1.37,50 AnpeneBka Nomopues A.B.
44 NNanuH UnbAa 2003  21wH. 1.38,22 MMP KoswwnKosa T.B.
45 babak Cepren 2000 2wH. 1.38,71 KpacHoropck
46 Maxos Bosa 2003  2wH. 1.39,23 Topkn-2
47 HectepeHKo Unba 2002  2wH. 1.40,72 KpacHoropck MNonnuwyk H0.B.
48 Kpaseu JaHumn 2002 2wH. 1.41,08 AnpenesKa Momopues A.B.
49 bouapos MBaH 2001 2wH. 1.41,30 KpacHoropck MNonnuwyk H0.B.
50 /lyknH Tona 2004  2wH. 1.42,51 KpacHoropck ®ponosa O.B.
51 borocnosckuit Bnag, 2002 2wH. 1.43,21 PameHcKoe OtuHa T.b.
52 ManaH KapeH 2002 2wH. 1.43,28 Wctpa Kowenes
53 baes AnekcaHap 2002 2wH. 1.43,98 PameHcKkoe dtuHa T.b.
54 Kokopes Kupunn 2003 2woH. 1.46,94 PameHckoe OtuHa T.b.
55 KoHpgaypos Aptem 2002 2wH. 1.48,01 KpacHoropck ®dponosa O.B.
56 Makapos Erop 2004 2wH. 1.49,10 AnpeneBKa Momopues A.B.
57 ®unatoB Aptem 2004 2twH. 1.49,64 Topku-2 Bagepbiii O.A.
58 UcnamrasumH PycnaH 1999 21ioH. 1.49,70 KpacHoropck CypwuHa C.B.
59 Hypasnes Bacnnum 2002 2+wH. 1.51,90 JloTowwuHO bopoawnHa E.B.
60 JlyHeB OmuUTpuii 2005 2wH. 1.54,96 Wctpa lpuHeHKo W.B.
61 bepe3oBckuii JaHuna 2002 2wH. 1.56,99 Py3a KnpcaHosa O.M.
62 CreHUH Hukuta 2003 2wH. 1.59,24 Anpeneska Nomopues A.B.
63 Mynabikewes Muxaunn 2004 2woH. 2.00,85 AnpenesKa Momopues A.B.
64 Powanb JaHunna 2004 2wH. 2.10,98 KpacHoropck
65 Mopo3os Cepren 2002  2wH. 2.11,84 KpacHoropck ®ponosa O.B.
66 J/lbBOB POmaH 2004 2wH. 2.39,51 KpacHoropck CypwuHa C.B.
JleoHnuyes AnekcaHgp 1999 A/k  AnpeneBKa Momopues A.B.
Akumos Cawwa 2004 A/K  KpacHoropck
NapuH Matsei 2004 A/k  KpacHoropck ®ponosa O.B.
[Obaykos MBaH 2004 A/k  WUctpa lpnHeHKo W.B.
ConosbeB [eHuc 2002 A/k  PameHcKoe S1tuHa T.b.
Baunno OaHuun 2003 A/k  Topku-2
CryKkos [leHunc 2000 A/k  KpacHoropck CypwuHa C.B.
3ariues Kupunn 1999 A/K  KpacHoropck CypwuHa C.B.
HosukoB daHnun 2003 A/k  JloTolwmnHO bopoawnHa E.B.
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